
The King’s School Muldersdrift – Termly Calendar 2024 

 School Calendar - 2024  

 

 

Term 1 
Start Wednesday 10th January (Other 4 Term schools start on Wed 17

th
 January) 

Close Friday 15th March (Other 4 Term schools close on Friday 20
th

 March) 

Public and Special 
Holidays 

None this term 

 
 

 School closes at 10:00am on Friday 15
th
 March 

 Report Card Collection Friday 15
th
 March 7am to 10am 

 NO late pick-ups of reports please!!! Thank you! – Please remember transport permissions, if applicable. 
  

Term 2 
Start Tuesday 09th April (Other 4 Term schools start on Wed 03

rd
 April) 

Close Friday 14th June 

Public and Special 
Holidays 

Saturday 27th April (Freedom Day) 

Wednesday 01st May (Workers Day) 

Sunday 12th May (Mother’s Day) 

Thursday 09th May (Ascension Day) 

Sunday 19th May (Pentecost) 

Sunday 16th June (Father’s Day) 

Sunday 16th June (Youth Day) 

Monday 17th June (special holiday to observe Youth Day) 
 

 School closes at 10:00am on Friday 14
th
 June 

 Report Card Collection Friday 14
th
 June 7am to 10am 

 NO late pick-ups of reports please!!! Thank you! – Please remember transport permissions, if applicable. 
  

Term 3 
Start Tuesday 09th July 

Close Friday 13th September (Other 4 Term schools close on Friday 20
th

 September) 

Public and Special 
Holidays 

Friday 09th August (National Women’s Day) 

Friday 13th September (Grandparent’s Day) 

Tuesday 24th September (Heritage Day) 

Monday 23rd September (Special holiday for Heritage Day on the Tue) 
 

 School closes at 10:00am on Friday 13
th
 September 

 Report Card Collection on Friday 13
th
 September 7am to 10am 

 NO late pick-ups of reports please!!! Thank you! – Please remember transport permissions, if applicable. 
  

Term 4 
Start Tuesday 01st October 

Close Friday 06th December 
 

 School closes at 10am on Friday 06
th
 December (school starts again on Wednesday 15

th
 January 2025) 

 Report Card Collection on Friday 06
th
 December 7am to 10am 

 NO late pick-ups of reports please!!! Thank you! – Please remember transport permissions, if applicable. 

Public, Other and School Holidays 2024 
1 January: New Year’s Day 
21 March: Human Rights Day 
02 April Interntnl Children’s Book Day 
22 April: Passover starts 
29 March: Good Friday 
01 April: Family Day 
23 April: World Book Day 
 

 
27 April: Freedom Day 
01 May: Workers Day 
12 May: Mother’s Day 
09 May: Ascension Day 
19 May: Pentecost 
16 June: Youth Day 
16 June: Father’s Day 
 

 
09 August: National Women’s Day 
12 September: Grandparent’s Day 
24 September: Heritage Day 
05 October: World Teacher’s Day 
16 December: Day of Reconciliation 
25 December: Christmas Day 
26 December: Day of Goodwill 

 


